
     

   CHART KEY     <S> SILVER 20K UNITS     <G> GOLD 35K UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA AUS ARTIST COUNTRY ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 13 JANUARY, 2025
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

161 1 HIGH Keith Urban1 CAP/EMI 6581587

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

2

R/E

5

4

6

3

10

8

9

15

16

13

7

12

17

11

14

18

19

RAISED LIKE THAT

OLD ENOUGH TO KNOW BETTER

THE VERY BEST OF LEE KERNAGHAN: THREE DECADES OF…

GONE TRUCKIN'

THINGS THAT WE DRINK TO

BACKBONE

THE VERY BEST OF

BETWEEN THE FIRES

THE STORY SO FAR

WILD THING

RIPCORD

ACRES

LET THE SONG TAKE YOU HOME

A HELL OF A CAREER!

FIRECRACKER

GREATEST HITS: 18 KIDS

MAYDAY

DREAM TRAIN

RISE

James Johnston

Lily Grace

Lee Kernaghan

Slim Dusty

Morgan Evans

Kasey Chambers

Slim Dusty

Troy Cassar-Daley

Keith Urban

Bella Mackenzie

Keith Urban

Brad Cox

Adam Harvey

John Williamson

Taylor Moss

Keith Urban

Casey Barnes

Brian Cadd

Josh Setterfield

DIT

IND

ABC/SME

GAWD/UMA

WAR

MGM

EMI

SME

CAP/EMI

ISL/UMA

CAP/EMI

SME

SME

WAR

DIT

CAP/EMI

CHUGG/MGM

AMB/MGM

IND

<P>5

<P>3

<P>2

<P>3

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

11

1

1

1

2

2

1

1

1

2

67

17

156

14

326

14

1352

35

655

7

453

88

10

521

14

880

32

28

29

691835377834

LGA001

ABCC0012

5861876

9362490549

KC013CD

3743287

19658875352

6245182

7508727

4744465

19658782831

19802842702

5310584302

TM0002

5076855

CHG035

AMBITION226

JS0001

© 1988-2025 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




