

CHART KEY SSSILVER 20K UNITS GSGOLD 35K UNITS SPPLATINUM 70K UNITS CD DIAMOND 500K UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TITIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

AR	IA	AUS	AF	RTIST COUNTRY ALBUMS CHA	RT	WEEK CO	MMENCIN	IG 13 JANU	JARY, 2025
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist		CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	1	16	1	HIGH	Keith Urban			CAP/EMI	6581587
2	2	67	1	RAISED LIKE THAT	James Johnston			DIT	691835377834
3	R/E	17	1	OLD ENOUGH TO KNOW BETTER	Lily Grace			IND	LGA001
4	5	156	1	THE VERY BEST OF LEE KERNAGHAN: THREE DECADES OF	. Lee Kernaghan			ABC/SME	ABCC0012
5	4	14	2	GONE TRUCKIN'	Slim Dusty			GAWD/UMA	5861876
6	6	326	1	THINGS THAT WE DRINK TO	Morgan Evans			WAR	9362490549
7	3	14	1	BACKBONE	Kasey Chambers			MGM	KC013CD
8	10	1352	1	THE VERY BEST OF	Slim Dusty		<p>5</p>	EMI	3743287
9	8	35	1	BETWEEN THE FIRES	Troy Cassar-Daley			SME	19658875352
10	9	655	1	THE STORY SO FAR	Keith Urban		<p>3</p>	CAP/EMI	6245182
11	15	7	11	WILD THING	Bella Mackenzie			ISL/UMA	7508727
12	16	453	1	RIPCORD	Keith Urban		<p>2</p>	CAP/EMI	4744465
13	13	88	1	ACRES	Brad Cox			SME	19658782831
14	7	10	1	LET THE SONG TAKE YOU HOME	Adam Harvey			SME	19802842702
15	12	521	2	A HELL OF A CAREER!	John Williamson			WAR	5310584302
16	17	14	2	FIRECRACKER	Taylor Moss			DIT	TM0002
17	11	880	1	GREATEST HITS: 18 KIDS	Keith Urban		<p>3</p>	CAP/EMI	5076855
18	14	32	1	MAYDAY	Casey Barnes			CHUGG/MGM	CHG035
19	18	28	1	DREAM TRAIN	Brian Cadd			AMB/MGM	AMBITION226
20	19	29	2	RISE	Josh Setterfield			IND	JS0001